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 SPECIFICATION 

Standards Bluetooth 4.2 

Distance >10m (open space) 

Power voltage 9V~16V 

Dimemsion 49.16 x 28.8 x 24.7 

 

 

 Dimemsion 

 

 

 

 



 PIN MAP 

 

No. PIN NAME 

1 N.C 

2 VBAT 

3 GND 

4 LIN 

 

 Electrical Characteristic 

 Min Typ. Max UNTI 

Supply Voltage 9 12 16 V 

Storage Temperature -40 - 80 °C 

Operation Temperature -20 - 50 °C 

 

 

 

 Bluetooth frequency: 2402~2480MHz (LE) 

 

 

  



 

 


